

SB252\_L.004

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

SB23-252

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Van Winkle

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 10, line 7, strike "RATES." and substitute
- 2 "RATES, IF APPLICABLE."
- 3 Page 11, line 2, strike "(8)" and substitute "(3)".
- 4 Page 11, line 10, strike "(9)" and substitute "(4)".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*